EZ Encoder : Optical Incremental (P Series)
Rev 03  Application Hotline: 1-877-774-EASY (3279) • www.ezautomation.net  1 | P a g e
3/31/14                               4140 Utica Ridge Road • Bettendorf, IA 52722
1. Introduction
Our EZ Encoders effectively eliminate multiple encoder part numbers by bringing intelligence and security to the
design. A four-digit LED display with two push-buttons enables the user to change its resolution (counts per turn) as
well as set a password to protect unauthorized changes within seconds, conveniently eliminating the need for PCs or
external devices for programming.

3/31/14 4140 Utica Ridge Road • Bettendorf, IA 52722
1 2 3
6. How to Order
EZ25X – PRGI – XXXX – XXX – XXX
1. Mounting Type
S Servo or Face Mount
F Flange or Face Mount
2. Input Power / Output Driver
30V/V 10-30Vin, Vin=Vout
30V/5 10-30Vin, Vout=5V
3. Connector Options
05S-M12
07D-M16
08D-M12
10D-M12
10D-M18
5 Pin Single Ended, MS connector
7 Pin Differential, MS connector 8
Pin Differential, MS connector 10
Pin Differential, MS connector 10